
 

       

 

          

         

     

         

       

           

       

  

          

   

           

    

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES ON HMCT MERIT LIST 

1. CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO VERIFY AND CONFIRM ALL ENTRIES 

AGAINST THEIR REG.NO. ESPECIALLY THE CATEGORY AND MARKS, 

AND MERIT LIST RANK NO. 

2. CANDIDATES SHALL BE ALLOTED SEATS IN EITHER INSTITUTE 

BASED ON THEIR OPTION AND MERIT POSITION. 

3. CANDIDATES LISTED IN THE MERIT LIST WILL BE CONSIDERED FOR 

ADMISSIONS, ONLY UPON SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS CONFIRMING 

THEIR ELIGIBILITY. 

CANDIDATES MAY NOTE THAT THEIR POSITION IN THE MERIT LIST 

MAY ACCORDINGLY VARY. 

4. SEAT ALLOTTMENT LIST SHALL BE DISPLAYED ON DTE WEBSITE ON 

TUESDAY 18
TH 

AUG 2020. 
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA

 MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2020-21 

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
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0001 0080 
ANNASTAZIA CANDIDA CLARA 

FERNANDES 
Y GEN 81 76 74 472.00 472 87.00 762 571.5 571.5 762.00 78.7 95.25 EL 571.50 87.00 472.00 81 

0002 0111 KLINCHER DUARTE D'SOUZA GEN 85 89 76 490.00 490 82.00 744 558 558 744.00 81.7 93.00 EL 558.00 82.00 490.00 85 

0003 0008 FRAZER EDMAG VIEGAS GEN 63 36 56 357.00 357 72.00 708 531 531 708.00 59.5 88.50 EL 531.00 72.00 357.00 63 

0004 0119 DANIEL MICHAEL PEREIRA GEN 78 79 85 485.00 485 72.00 527 527 527 80.8 87.83 EL 527.00 72.00 485.00 78 

0005 0124 SHUBERT D'SOUZA GEN 61 60 72 370.00 370 69.00 702 526.5 526.5 702.00 61.7 87.75 EL 526.50 69.00 370.00 61 

0006 0001 VINAYAK KRISHNANATH CHARI Y GEN 54 70 50 373.00 373 62.00 693 519.75 519.75 693.00 62.2 86.63 EL 519.75 62.00 373.00 54 

0007 0023 DYLAN MCKENZIE FERNANDES GEN 60 75 54 386.00 386 69.00 692 519 519 692.00 64.3 86.50 EL 519.00 69.00 386.00 60 

0008 0108 RISTON FERNANDES Y GEN 51 39 49 280.00 280 60.00 692 519 519 692.00 46.7 86.50 EL 519.00 60.00 280.00 51 

0009 0026 MILROY COSTA Y GEN 57 44 50 314.00 314 66.00 684 513 513 684.00 52.3 85.50 EL 513.00 66.00 314.00 57 

0010 0011 JERICHO CANIDO CASTANHA GEN 74 75 77 461.00 461 74.00 680 510 510 680.00 76.8 85.00 EL 510.00 74.00 461.00 74 

0011 0027 ISAAC JESUS DACOSTA GEN 67 65 67 422.00 422 63.00 679 509.25 509.25 679.00 70.3 84.88 EL 509.25 63.00 422.00 67 

0012 0035 CYRUS CLEIZAR MORAIS Y GEN 53 43 50 297.00 297 68.00 676 507 507 676.00 49.5 84.50 EL 507.00 68.00 297.00 53 

0013 0037 JOYWIN FERNANDES Y GEN 53 64 59 397.00 397 69.00 675 506.25 506.25 675.00 66.2 84.38 EL 506.25 69.00 397.00 53 

0014 0067 STEVE VALENCIO GOMES GEN 81 70 87 504.00 504 68.00 667 500.25 500.25 667.00 84.0 83.38 EL 500.25 68.00 504.00 81 

0015 0034 MORGAN QUILLAN FERNANDES GEN 61 44 47 301.00 301 61.00 667 500.25 500.25 667.00 50.2 83.38 EL 500.25 61.00 301.00 61 

0016 0088 JOSWIN ROVAN FERNANDES Y GEN 61 74 73 453.00 453 67.00 666 499.5 499.5 666.00 75.5 83.25 EL 499.50 67.00 453.00 61 

0017 0127 ALTAF MEHEBOOB NADAF Y GEN 64 55 55 373.00 373 63.00 666 499.5 499.5 666.00 62.2 83.25 EL 499.50 63.00 373.00 64 

0018 0074 ROOSEVELT REBELO Y Y GEN 54 55 71 390.00 390 67.00 665 498.75 498.75 665.00 65.0 83.13 EL 498.75 67.00 390.00 54 PROPER IC 

0019 0085 MILBURN FROILAN FERNANDES Y Y GEN 54 46 56 356.00 356 54.00 664 498 498 664.00 59.3 83.00 EL 498.00 54.00 356.00 54 

0020 0016 NIGEL MARC PEREIRA GEN 54 63 46 322.00 322 57.00 662 496.5 496.5 662.00 53.7 82.75 EL 496.50 57.00 322.00 54 

0021 0114 SHANNON ISSAC SEQUEIRA Y GEN 66 70 75 439.00 439 63.00 660 495 495 660.00 73.2 82.50 EL 495.00 63.00 439.00 66 

0022 0013 AHMAD RAZAK DEVIHOSUR Y GEN 69 78 59 387.00 387 65.00 652 489 489 652.00 64.5 81.50 EL 489.00 65.00 387.00 69 IC 

0023 0097 FRITZI FERNANDES Y Y GEN 67 49 58 337.00 337 69.00 646 484.5 484.5 646.00 56.2 80.75 EL 484.50 69.00 337.00 67 

0024 0032 FLOYD SAMEER FERNANDES Y GEN 47 68 46 337.00 337 55.00 645 483.75 483.75 645.00 56.2 80.63 EL 483.75 55.00 337.00 47 

0025 0045 JOYLAN RAY DCOSTA Y Y GEN 67 53 54 380.00 380 62.00 643 482.25 482.25 643.00 63.3 80.38 EL 482.25 62.00 380.00 67 

0026 0094 JASON SHANOI SILVEIRA GEN 75 68 66 410.00 410 59.00 641 480.75 480.75 641.00 68.3 80.13 EL 480.75 59.00 410.00 75 

0027 0056 DIOGO QUADROS GEN 69 68 57 398.00 398 70.00 640 480 480 640.00 66.3 80.00 EL 480.00 70.00 398.00 69 

0028 0050 REGAN SOARES GEN 61 64 47 365.00 365 70.00 634 475.5 475.5 634.00 60.8 79.25 EL 475.50 70.00 365.00 61 

0029 0046 MANTHAN SHASHIKANT MOLEKER Y GEN 45 51 57 353.00 353 59.00 634 475.5 475.5 634.00 58.8 79.25 EL 475.50 59.00 353.00 45 

0030 0070 CLOVER DOMNIC BRAGANCA GEN 79 85 85 475.00 475 75.00 475 475 475 79.2 79.17 EL 475.00 75.00 475.00 79 

0031 0102 KANE SHAWN TEIXEIRA GEN 59 266.00 266 56.00 633 474.75 474.75 633.00 44.3 79.13 EL 474.75 56.00 266.00 59 

0032 0025 VALENCO JOSEPH FERNANDES GEN 51 58 72 346.00 346 61.00 631 473.25 473.25 631.00 57.7 78.88 EL 473.25 61.00 346.00 51 

0033 0068 JECILO DAVID MIRANDA Y GEN 42 40 49 301.00 301 51.00 630 472.5 472.5 630.00 50.2 78.75 EL 472.50 51.00 301.00 42 

0034 0134 ADARSHA AJIT VASTA Y GEN 50 45 50 357.00 357 67.00 625 468.75 468.75 625.00 59.5 78.13 EL 468.75 67.00 357.00 50 

0035 0099 NASH CRESPO PEREIRA GEN 53 61 49 343.00 343 61.00 624 468 468 624.00 57.2 78.00 EL 468.00 61.00 343.00 53 

0036 0098 ASHLEY COLACO Y GEN 65 49 54 387.00 387 60.00 620 465 465 620.00 64.5 77.50 EL 465.00 60.00 387.00 65 

0037 0012 MECKENZIE GODINHO GEN 50 50 58 338.00 338 55.00 620 465 465 620.00 56.3 77.50 EL 465.00 55.00 338.00 50 

0038 0029 TOUHEED HASSAN NIZAMI Y Y GEN 61 54 54 345.00 345 59.00 619 464.25 464.25 619.00 57.5 77.38 EL 464.25 59.00 345.00 61 

0039 0059 MANJU SHIVAPPA MUSENAVAR GEN 47 58 48 310.00 310 57.00 617 462.75 462.75 617.00 51.7 77.13 EL 462.75 57.00 310.00 47 RC/BONIFIDE 

0040 0087 FREDWILL NORONHA Y GEN 66 46 55 360.00 360 53.00 616 462 462 616.00 60.0 77.00 EL 462.00 53.00 360.00 66 

0041 0126 VELAN CARVALHO GEN 49 54 49 327.00 327 66.00 612 459 459 612.00 54.5 76.50 EL 459.00 66.00 327.00 49 

0042 0022 MELBERT FERNANDES Y GEN 47 64 54 367.00 367 62.00 612 459 459 612.00 61.2 76.50 EL 459.00 62.00 367.00 47 

0043 0043 MATHEW SEBASTAN GONSALVES GEN 71 59 65 400.00 400 59.00 610 457.5 457.5 610.00 66.7 76.25 EL 457.50 59.00 400.00 71 

0044 0122 ROINS NESH FIGUIREDO GEN 70 75 70 406.00 406 51.00 608 456 456 608.00 67.7 76.00 EL 456.00 51.00 406.00 70 

0045 0010 ANTHONY CRUZ GEN 61 54 358.00 358 67.00 607 455.25 455.25 607.00 59.7 75.88 EL 455.25 67.00 358.00 61 RC/BONIFIDE 

0046 0112 MALLIK REHAN BAIG Y Y GEN 51 40 54 336.00 336 60.00 606 454.5 454.5 606.00 56.0 75.75 EL 454.50 60.00 336.00 51 INCOME CERT 

0047 0053 VAIBHAV SHRIKANT GAONKAR Y GEN 50 40 55 331.00 331 51.00 606 454.5 454.5 606.00 55.2 75.75 EL 454.50 51.00 331.00 50 

0048 0110 SONU SINGH GEN 41 49 41 272.00 272 48.00 604 453 453 604.00 45.3 75.50 EL 453.00 48.00 272.00 41 

0049 0104 JOYLITO FERNANDES Y GEN 55 50 45 318.00 318 51.00 600 450 450 600.00 53.0 75.00 EL 450.00 51.00 318.00 55 
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0051 0081 MAHIKA DE SOUZA GEN 70 63 67 392.00 392 71.00 443 443 443 65.3 73.83 EL 443.00 71.00 392.00 70 

0052 0064 REUBEN SAVIO STEVEN DA SILVA GEN 49 41 40 282.00 282 59.00 590 442.5 442.5 590.00 47.0 73.75 EL 442.50 59.00 282.00 49 

0053 0079 MACVERT VERGIL LUIS GEN 61 54 47 374.00 374 58.00 590 442.5 442.5 590.00 62.3 73.75 EL 442.50 58.00 374.00 61 

0054 0020 KIRSTEN JOSLEY PEREIRA GEN 55 45 41 288.00 288 54.00 590 442.5 442.5 590.00 48.0 73.75 EL 442.50 54.00 288.00 55 

0055 0096 JAROD DENZYL COSTA GEN 65 42 55 372.00 372 68.00 442 442 442 62.0 73.67 EL 442.00 68.00 372.00 65 

0056 0014 
SEVAG ALIAS ASHVEK SHASHIKANT 

DEVIDAS 
Y GEN 62 40 49 338.00 338 44.00 588 441 441 588.00 56.3 73.50 EL 441.00 44.00 338.00 62 

0057 0062 RAFTER SAHIL PINTO Y GEN 65 56 63 401.00 401 71.00 585 438.75 438.75 585.00 66.8 73.13 EL 438.75 71.00 401.00 65 

0058 0107 MAVERICK CAIRON D'COSTA Y Y GEN 56 65 49 330.00 330 52.00 582 436.5 436.5 582.00 55.0 72.75 EL 436.50 52.00 330.00 56 

0059 0075 KEYDEN CANBERT PEREIRA Y GEN 50 45 43 276.00 276 42.00 581 435.75 435.75 581.00 46.0 72.63 EL 435.75 42.00 276.00 50 

0060 0077 LENTO BARBOSA GEN 59 43 50 307.00 307 45.00 577 432.75 432.75 577.00 51.2 72.13 EL 432.75 45.00 307.00 59 

0061 0021 JOLVIN FILIP BARRETO GEN 57 62 51 357.00 357 49.00 574 430.5 430.5 574.00 59.5 71.75 EL 430.50 49.00 357.00 57 

0062 0054 MYRON FARIA GEN 56 65 56 370.00 370 67.00 573 429.75 429.75 573.00 61.7 71.63 EL 429.75 67.00 370.00 56 

0063 0041 SANJAY MIRANDA GEN 56 50 52 316.00 316 64.00 564 423 423 564.00 52.7 70.50 EL 423.00 64.00 316.00 56 

0064 0009 JOVAN JOHN PEREIRA GEN 61 294.00 294 44.00 562 421.5 421.5 562.00 49.0 70.25 EL 421.50 44.00 294.00 61 

0065 0015 MYRON JASON BRAGANZA GEN 65 67 62 402.00 402 65.00 561 420.75 420.75 561.00 67.0 70.13 EL 420.75 65.00 402.00 65 

0066 0060 
JONATHAN AGNELO LAWRENCE 

MASCARENHAS 
GEN 60 55 54 365.00 365 61.00 558 418.5 418.5 558.00 60.8 69.75 EL 418.50 61.00 365.00 60 

0067 0006 VISHAL NARAYAN WAGHILKAR Y Y GEN 65 54 68 396.00 396 58.00 557 417.75 417.75 557.00 66.0 69.63 EL 417.75 58.00 396.00 65 

0068 0100 SNIDON KISH CARDOSO Y GEN 49 33 44 271.00 271 51.00 557 417.75 417.75 557.00 45.2 69.63 EL 417.75 51.00 271.00 49 

0069 0061 VOLYSTER VAS Y GEN 46 61 54 308.00 308 50.00 556 417 417 556.00 51.3 69.50 EL 417.00 50.00 308.00 46 PROPER IC 

0070 0042 SANDROY STALAN FERNANDES GEN 49 55 50 306.00 306 52.00 555 416.25 416.25 555.00 51.0 69.38 EL 416.25 52.00 306.00 49 

0071 0113 CESIL CARVALHO Y GEN 54 68 53 322.00 322 58.00 551 413.25 413.25 551.00 53.7 68.88 EL 413.25 58.00 322.00 54 

0072 0083 CLIFON COSTA Y GEN 62 72 58 390.00 390 63.00 410 410 410 65.0 68.33 EL 410.00 63.00 390.00 62 

0073 0030 SAVIO LESTER STALONE FERNANDES GEN 60 67 63 398.00 398 62.00 409 409 409 66.3 68.17 EL 409.00 62.00 398.00 60 

0074 0125 DEEPAK MUNUPALLI GEN 66 77 88 467.00 467 64.00 407 407 407 77.8 67.83 EL 407.00 64.00 467.00 66 RC/BONIFIDE 

0075 0078 JESS ALMEIDA GEN 47 59 44 285.00 285 49.00 541 405.75 405.75 541.00 47.5 67.63 EL 405.75 49.00 285.00 47 

0076 0109 CLERMON JAISON RODRIGUES Y GEN 61 58 49 359.00 359 58.00 540 405 405 540.00 59.8 67.50 EL 405.00 58.00 359.00 61 

0077 0019 JOVIN BENEDITO PEREIRA GEN 54 55 40 327.00 327 55.00 539 404.25 404.25 539.00 54.5 67.38 EL 404.25 55.00 327.00 54 

0078 0052 VELESLY JAIFON BARBOSA Y GEN 68 69 53 399.00 399 71.00 403 403 403 66.5 67.17 EL 403.00 71.00 399.00 68 

0079 0040 FRAZER ANTHONY COUTINHO GEN 46 47 324.00 324 46.00 537 402.75 402.75 537.00 54.0 67.13 EL 402.75 46.00 324.00 46 

0080 0038 RYNELL AGNELO RATO Y GEN 41 44 40 271.00 271 48.00 534 400.5 400.5 534.00 45.2 66.75 EL 400.50 48.00 271.00 41 

0081 0003 AZAREDO MARVIN FRANCISCO Y GEN 54 33 50 295.00 295 54.00 527 395.25 395.25 527.00 49.2 65.88 EL 395.25 54.00 295.00 54 

0082 0058 VISHAL ANIL NAIK Y GEN 55 67 55 352.00 352 59.00 395 395 395 58.7 65.83 EL 395.00 59.00 352.00 55 FRESH CC 

0083 0024 KUNISH KUSH DESAI GEN 39 44 47 297.00 297 40.00 522 391.5 391.5 522.00 49.5 65.25 EL 391.50 40.00 297.00 39 

0084 0065 VERON DIAS GEN 56 47 60 328.00 328 40.00 520 390 390 520.00 54.7 65.00 EL 390.00 40.00 328.00 56 

0085 0018 XAVIER MASCARENHAS Y GEN 61 58 73 367.00 367 61.00 388 388 388 61.2 64.67 EL 388.00 61.00 367.00 61 

0086 0086 MARUTI RANGAPPA KATTIMANI GEN 44 258.00 258 33.00 512 384 384 512.00 43.0 64.00 EL 384.00 33.00 258.00 44 

0087 0095 ANISH ANAND PAGI Y GEN 58 54 61 388.00 388 66.00 383 383 383 64.7 63.83 EL 383.00 66.00 388.00 58 

0088 0115 ROHAN RAGHUNATH SAVALGEKAR GEN 51 50 42 352.00 352 49.00 507 380.25 380.25 507.00 58.7 63.38 EL 380.25 49.00 352.00 51 

0089 0093 ASHWIN ROSEVIC DIAS Y GEN 65 59 54 368.00 368 50.00 498 373.5 373.5 498.00 61.3 62.25 EL 373.50 50.00 368.00 65 

0090 0082 RUSSELL COSTA GEN 56 63 70 386.00 386 46.00 490 367.5 367.5 490.00 64.3 61.25 EL 367.50 46.00 386.00 56 

0091 0116 SHANTARAM SAGAR SIRSAT GEN 49 46 45 280.00 280 48.00 482 361.5 361.5 482.00 46.7 60.25 EL 361.50 48.00 280.00 49 

0092 0123 VIPUL SANDIP KADAM GEN 52 54 53 328.00 328 65.00 350 350 350 54.7 58.33 EL 350.00 65.00 328.00 52 

0093 0084 BLISS TRAVASSO Y GEN 70 51 44 375.00 375 72.00 344 344 344 62.5 57.33 EL 344.00 72.00 375.00 70 

0094 0036 VALENJES FERNANDES GEN 57 67 66 391.00 391 52.00 344 344 344 65.2 57.33 EL 344.00 52.00 391.00 57 

0095 0072 ROGER XAVIER AGUIAR GEN 56 58 49 333.00 333 64.00 343 343 343 55.5 57.17 EL 343.00 64.00 333.00 56 

0096 0031 AMSDEN LYSANDER ANTAO GEN 58 56 49 344.00 344 59.00 343 343 343 57.3 57.17 EL 343.00 59.00 344.00 58 

0097 0092 AVIZ BEPARI GEN 62 71 58 399.00 399 58.00 342 342 342 66.5 57.00 EL 342.00 58.00 399.00 62 

0098 0002 SAGAR KIRAN GAUDE GEN 50 33 44 276.00 276 35.00 452 339 339 452.00 46.0 56.50 EL 339.00 35.00 276.00 50 RC/BONIFIDE 
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0100 0091 SWENY MIRENCA CARVALHO Y GEN 66 61 48 351.00 351 63.00 337 337 337 58.5 56.17 EL 337.00 63.00 351.00 66 

0101 0063 PREVLIS JUDE CARDOSO GEN 69 57 64 391.00 391 61.00 333 333 333 65.2 55.50 EL 333.00 61.00 391.00 69 RC/BONIFIDE 

0102 0051 JERICO MIDROY ANDRADE GEN 58 37 42 299.00 299 51.00 331 331 331 49.8 55.17 EL 331.00 51.00 299.00 58 

0103 0017 KEEGAN NATHAN PIRES GEN 70 62 81 418.00 418 63.00 329 329 329 69.7 54.83 EL 329.00 63.00 418.00 70 

0104 0130 BERON FERNANDES GEN 64 56 64 393.00 393 57.00 329 329 329 65.5 54.83 EL 329.00 57.00 393.00 64 

0105 0089 KINGSTON LAWRENCE D'COSTA Y GEN 63 78 70 426.00 426 63.00 328 328 328 71.0 54.67 EL 328.00 63.00 426.00 63 

0106 0121 AARON SEBASTIO OLIVEIRA Y GEN 53 49 56 340.00 340 46.00 326 326 326 56.7 54.33 EL 326.00 46.00 340.00 53 RC/BON 

0107 0044 ALISTON JAISE PINTO Y GEN 53 33 46 270.00 270 60.00 325 325 325 45.0 54.17 EL 325.00 60.00 270.00 53 

0108 0028 JASVIN DSOUZA GEN 57 61 69 336.00 336 56.00 325 325 325 56.0 54.17 EL 325.00 56.00 336.00 57 

0109 0007 VIJAY COLACO Y GEN 38 33 40 236.00 236 38.00 433 324.75 324.75 433.00 39.3 54.13 EL 324.75 38.00 236.00 38 

0110 0005 JUBAL FERNANDES GEN 74 70 71 451.00 451 56.00 323 323 323 75.2 53.83 EL 323.00 56.00 451.00 74 

0111 0131 CLEDWYN VALES GEN 60 65 58 380.00 380 48.00 323 323 323 63.3 53.83 EL 323.00 48.00 380.00 60 

0112 0106 STENIO FERNANDES Y GEN 55 69 61 357.00 357 49.00 321 321 321 59.5 53.50 EL 321.00 49.00 357.00 55 

0113 0057 RONAN DIAS GEN 66 65 49 405.00 405 62.00 320 320 320 67.5 53.33 EL 320.00 62.00 405.00 66 

0114 0103 LIANN DIAS GEN 67 63 69 391.00 391 50.00 317 317 317 65.2 52.83 EL 317.00 50.00 391.00 67 

0115 0118 CLIVAN FERNANDES GEN 60 41 43 315.00 315 58.00 316 316 316 52.5 52.67 EL 316.00 58.00 315.00 60 CC 

0116 0129 CLIFTON RALPH SOUZA GEN 68 55 52 349.00 349 62.00 314 314 314 58.2 52.33 EL 314.00 62.00 349.00 68 RC/BONIFIDE 

0117 0101 CYNTHIA D'SILVA GEN 70 62 63 388.00 388 55.00 314 314 314 64.7 52.33 EL 314.00 55.00 388.00 70 

0118 0033 SALVIUS FULBERT LEITAO GEN 65 57 68 372.00 372 46.00 313 313 313 62.0 52.17 EL 313.00 46.00 372.00 65 FRESH CC 

0119 0076 PRESELY SEBASTIAN FERNANDES GEN 58 52 50 330.00 330 48.00 306 306 306 55.0 51.00 EL 306.00 48.00 330.00 58 

0120 0047 JOSTON ROSARIO ALMEIDA GEN 62 70 48 370.00 370 54.00 302 302 302 61.7 50.33 EL 302.00 54.00 370.00 62 

0121 0120 PRAVEEN DEVENDRA HADAPAD GEN 61 75 81 433.00 433 45.00 301 301 301 72.2 50.17 EL 301.00 45.00 433.00 61 

0122 0105 FILONA FILIPE FERNANDES GEN 55 48 47 359.00 359 55.00 294 294 294 59.8 49.00 EL 294.00 55.00 359.00 55 

0123 0069 
KINGSLEY REMEDIOS JOSHUA 

D'COSTA 
Y GEN 62 76 61 406.00 406 61.00 292 292 292 67.7 48.67 EL 292.00 61.00 406.00 62 

0124 0049 CHETAN DILIP RAIKAR GEN 46 47 41 286.00 286 49.00 284 284 284 47.7 47.33 EL 284.00 49.00 286.00 46 

0125 0073 JADEN SOCORRO FERNANDES GEN 63 59 46 328.00 328 48.00 284 284 284 54.7 47.33 EL 284.00 48.00 328.00 63 

0126 0133 NIKHIL SANDESH ALDONCAR GEN 49 63 51 332.00 332 45.00 280 280 280 55.3 46.67 EL 280.00 45.00 332.00 49 

0127 0128 JAGANNATH SHIVANAND KAMBLI GEN 60 70 72 374.00 374 38.00 271 271 271 62.3 45.17 EL 271.00 38.00 374.00 60 

0128 0039 ALTON LESLIE PEREIRA Y GEN 73 74 85 448.00 448 56.00 262 262 262 74.7 43.67 EL 262.00 56.00 448.00 73 

0129 0004 JOLAN GABRIEL JOAO VAZ Y GEN 48 46 60 343.00 343 39.00 261 261 261 57.2 43.50 EL 261.00 39.00 343.00 48 RC/BONIFIDE 

0130 0048 EDROL XAVIER FERNANDES GEN 45 49 46 281.00 281 52.00 236 236 236 46.8 39.33 EL 236.00 52.00 281.00 45 

0131 0132 VILWON D'SILVA GEN 55 45 52 329.00 329 41.00 234 234 234 54.8 39.00 EL 234.00 41.00 329.00 55 RC/BONIFIDE 
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0001 0008 FRAZER EDMAG VIEGAS ST 63 36 56 357.00 357.00 72 708 531.00 531.00 708 59.50 88.50 EL 531.00 72.00 357.00 63 

0002 0026 MILROY COSTA ST 57 44 50 314.00 314.00 66 684 513.00 513.00 684 52.33 85.50 EL 513.00 66.00 314.00 57 

0003 0011 JERICHO CANIDO CASTANHA ST 74 75 77 461.00 461.00 74 680 510.00 510.00 680 76.83 85.00 EL 510.00 74.00 461.00 74 

0004 0088 JOSWIN ROVAN FERNANDES ST 61 74 73 453.00 453.00 67 666 499.50 499.50 666 75.50 83.25 EL 499.50 67.00 453.00 61 

0005 0032 FLOYD SAMEER FERNANDES ST 47 68 46 337.00 337.00 55 645 483.75 483.75 645 56.17 80.63 EL 483.75 55.00 337.00 47 

0006 0050 REGAN SOARES ST 61 64 47 365.00 365.00 70 634 475.50 475.50 634 60.83 79.25 EL 475.50 70.00 365.00 61 

0007 0046 MANTHAN SHASHIKANT MOLEKER ST 45 51 57 353.00 353.00 59 634 475.50 475.50 634 58.83 79.25 EL 475.50 59.00 353.00 45 

0008 0068 JECILO DAVID MIRANDA ST 42 40 49 301.00 301.00 51 630 472.50 472.50 630 50.17 78.75 EL 472.50 51.00 301.00 42 

0009 0099 NASH CRESPO PEREIRA ST 53 61 49 343.00 343.00 61 624 468.00 468.00 624 57.17 78.00 EL 468.00 61.00 343.00 53 

0010 0098 ASHLEY COLACO ST 65 49 54 387.00 387.00 60 620 465.00 465.00 620 64.50 77.50 EL 465.00 60.00 387.00 65 

0011 0022 MELBERT FERNANDES ST 47 64 54 367.00 367.00 62 612 459.00 459.00 612 61.17 76.50 EL 459.00 62.00 367.00 47 

0012 0122 ROINS NESH FIGUIREDO ST 70 75 70 406.00 406.00 51 608 456.00 456.00 608 67.67 76.00 EL 456.00 51.00 406.00 70 

0013 0053 VAIBHAV SHRIKANT GAONKAR ST 50 40 55 331.00 331.00 51 606 454.50 454.50 606 55.17 75.75 EL 454.50 51.00 331.00 50 

0014 0104 JOYLITO FERNANDES ST 55 50 45 318.00 318.00 51 600 450.00 450.00 600 53.00 75.00 EL 450.00 51.00 318.00 55 

0015 0062 RAFTER SAHIL PINTO ST 65 56 63 401.00 401.00 71 585 438.75 438.75 585 66.83 73.13 EL 438.75 71.00 401.00 65 

0016 0077 LENTO BARBOSA ST 59 43 50 307.00 307.00 45 577 432.75 432.75 577 51.17 72.13 EL 432.75 45.00 307.00 59 

0017 0054 MYRON FARIA ST 56 65 56 370.00 370.00 67 573 429.75 429.75 573 61.67 71.63 EL 429.75 67.00 370.00 56 

0018 0041 SANJAY MIRANDA ST 56 50 52 316.00 316.00 64 564 423.00 423.00 564 52.67 70.50 EL 423.00 64.00 316.00 56 

0019 0083 CLIFON COSTA ST 62 72 58 390.00 390.00 63 410 410.00 410.00 65.00 68.33 EL 410.00 63.00 390.00 62 

0020 0052 VELESLY JAIFON BARBOSA ST 68 69 53 399.00 399.00 71 403 403.00 403.00 66.50 67.17 EL 403.00 71.00 399.00 68 

0021 0065 VERON DIAS ST 56 47 60 328.00 328.00 40 520 390.00 390.00 520 54.67 65.00 EL 390.00 40.00 328.00 56 

0022 0018 XAVIER MASCARENHAS ST 61 58 73 367.00 367.00 61 388 388.00 388.00 61.17 64.67 EL 388.00 61.00 367.00 61 

0023 0036 VALENJES FERNANDES ST 57 67 66 391.00 391.00 52 344 344.00 344.00 65.17 57.33 EL 344.00 52.00 391.00 57 

0024 0002 SAGAR KIRAN GAUDE ST 50 33 44 276.00 276.00 35 452 339.00 339.00 452 46.00 56.50 EL 339.00 35.00 276.00 50 RC/BONIFIDE 

0025 0121 AARON SEBASTIO OLIVEIRA ST 53 49 56 340.00 340.00 46 326 326.00 326.00 56.67 54.33 EL 326.00 46.00 340.00 53 RC/BON 

0026 0044 ALISTON JAISE PINTO ST 53 33 46 270.00 270.00 60 325 325.00 325.00 45.00 54.17 EL 325.00 60.00 270.00 53 

0027 0007 VIJAY COLACO ST 38 33 40 236.00 236.00 38 433 324.75 324.75 433 39.33 54.13 EL 324.75 38.00 236.00 38 

0028 0106 STENIO FERNANDES ST 55 69 61 357.00 357.00 49 321 321.00 321.00 59.50 53.50 EL 321.00 49.00 357.00 55 

0029 0118 CLIVAN FERNANDES ST 60 41 43 315.00 315.00 58 316 316.00 316.00 52.50 52.67 EL 316.00 58.00 315.00 60  CC 

0030 0047 JOSTON ROSARIO ALMEIDA ST 62 70 48 370.00 370.00 54 302.00 302.00 302.00 61.67 50.33 EL 302.00 54.00 370.00 62 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

0001 0055 RAHUL LAXMAN KAMBLE SC 42 65 42 306.00 306.00 48 594 445.50 445.50 594 51.00 74.25 445.50 48.00 306.00 42EL 
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0001 0035 CYRUS CLEIZAR MORAIS OBC 53 43 50 297.00 297.00 68 676 507.00 507.00 676 49.50 84.50 EL 507.00 68.00 297.00 53 

0002 0037 JOYWIN FERNANDES OBC 53 64 59 397.00 397.00 69 675 506.25 506.25 675 66.17 84.38 EL 506.25 69.00 397.00 53 

0003 0134 ADARSHA AJIT VASTA OBC 50 45 50 357.00 357.00 67 625 468.75 468.75 625 59.50 78.13 EL 468.75 67.00 357.00 50 

0004 0012 MECKENZIE GODINHO OBC 50 50 58 338.00 338.00 55 620 465.00 465.00 620 56.33 77.50 EL 465.00 55.00 338.00 50 

0005 0058 VISHAL ANIL NAIK OBC 55 67 55 352.00 352.00 59 395 395.00 395.00 58.67 65.83 EL 395.00 59.00 352.00 55 FRESH CC 

0006 0095 ANISH ANAND PAGI OBC 58 54 61 388.00 388.00 66 383 383.00 383.00 64.67 63.83 EL 383.00 66.00 388.00 58 

0007 0084 BLISS TRAVASSO OBC 70 51 44 375.00 375.00 72 344 344.00 344.00 62.50 57.33 EL 344.00 72.00 375.00 70 

0008 0072 ROGER XAVIER AGUIAR OBC 56 58 49 333.00 333.00 64 343 343.00 343.00 55.50 57.17 EL 343.00 64.00 333.00 56 

0009 0033 SALVIUS FULBERT LEITAO OBC 65 57 68 372.00 372.00 46 313 313.00 313.00 62.00 52.17 EL 313.00 46.00 372.00 65 FRESH CC 
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0001 0124 SHUBERT D'SOUZA LA 61 60 72 370.00 370.00 69 702 526.50 526.50 702 61.67 87.75 EL 526.50 69.00 370.00 61 RC/BONIFIDE 17-18 

0002 0059 MANJU SHIVAPPA MUSENAVAR LA 47 58 48 310.00 310.00 57 617 462.75 462.75 617 51.67 77.13 EL 462.75 57.00 310.00 47 RC/BONIFIDE 

0003 0010 ANTHONY CRUZ LA 61 54 358.00 358.00 67 607 455.25 455.25 607 59.67 75.88 EL 455.25 67.00 358.00 61 RC/BONIFIDE 

0004 0125 DEEPAK MUNUPALLI LA 66 77 88 467.00 467.00 64 407 407.00 407.00 77.83 67.83 EL 407.00 64.00 467.00 66 RC/BONIFIDE 

0005 0002 SAGAR KIRAN GAUDE LA 50 33 44 276.00 276.00 35 452 339.00 339.00 452 46.00 56.50 EL 339.00 35.00 276.00 50 RC/BONIFIDE 

0006 0063 PREVLIS JUDE CARDOSO LA 69 57 64 391.00 391.00 61 333 333.00 333.00 65.17 55.50 EL 333.00 61.00 391.00 69 RC/BONIFIDE 

0007 0121 AARON SEBASTIO OLIVEIRA LA 53 49 56 340.00 340.00 46 326 326.00 326.00 56.67 54.33 EL 326.00 46.00 340.00 53 RC/BON 

0008 0129 CLIFTON RALPH SOUZA LA 68 55 52 349.00 349.00 62 314 314.00 314.00 58.17 52.33 EL 314.00 62.00 349.00 68 RC/BONIFIDE 

0009 0004 JOLAN GABRIEL JOAO VAZ LA 48 46 60 343.00 343.00 39 261 261.00 261.00 57.17 43.50 EL 261.00 39.00 343.00 48 RC/BONIFIDE 

0010 0132 VILWON D'SILVA LA 55 45 52 329.00 329.00 41 234 234.00 234.00 54.83 39.00 EL 234.00 41.00 329.00 55 RC/BONIFIDE 
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0001 0066 HANSON D'SA OGA 72 63 63 455.00 455.00 71 413 413.00 413.00 75.83 68.83 EL 413.00 71.00 455.00 72 
SSC & 12TH CERT, LEAVING 

CERT 

0002 0090 ROHAN QUADRAS OGA 73 77 59 479.00 479.00 48 342 342.00 342.00 79.83 57.00 EL 342.00 48.00 479.00 73 
LEAVING CERT, MIGRATION 

CERT


